
Phone: 952.223.6300

Fax: 952.432.5752

Location: Wisconsin

QUOTATIONS & INSIDE SALES XPRESS DESK jthxp@jthlighting.com

Mike Steskal

Controls Quotations Specialist

Office: 952.223.6323 Office: 952.223.6327 Office: 952.223.6310

Email: mikes@jthlighting.com Email: dank@jthlighting.com Email: anng@jthlighting.com

PROJECT MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

Office: 952.223.6306 Office: 952.223.6327 Office: 952.223.6300 Office: 952.223.6319

Email: torij@jthlighting.com Email: dank@jthlighting.com Email kristie@jthlighting.com Email valerie@jthlighting.com

CLEAR

Office: 952.223.6322 Office: 952.223.6304 Office: 952.223.6337 Office: 952.223.6328

Mobile: 612.210.4423 Mobile: 612.916.8605 Mobile: 651.363.2619 Email: robj@jthlighting.com

Email: toddr@jthlighting.com Email: jerryk@jthlighting.com Email: johnm@jthlighting.com

PRINCIPALS DIRECTORS

Leslie Pawlicki Jim Alford

Director of Finance Director of Quotations & Sales Development

Office: 952.223.6302 Office: 515.650.8114 Office: 952.223.6307 Office: 952.223.6315

Mobile: 612.816.7145 Mobile: 319.533.5176 Email: lesliep@jthlighting.com Mobile: 612.840.9907

Email: jonk@jthlighting.com Email: rgb@jthlighting.com Email: jima@jthlighting.com

Valerie Goering

Dan Koll

6885 146th Street West

Apple Valley, MN 55124

www.jthlighting.com

Ann Gruenhagen

Xpress Desk

Accounting Assistant

Controls Quotations Specialist

CLEAR Associate

Todd Reemtsma Jerry Kraft

CLEAR TechnicianCLEAR Manager CLEAR Associate

Rob Jackson

Jon Kirkhoff Rob Beaman

Principal Principal

Kristi Erickson

Customer Care RepresentativeControls Project Manager

John Mordal

Dan Koll

clear@jthlighting.com

Project Manager - Lead

Tori Jezewski
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